
2020026 Cape Town ProKennex Mini 3
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA081707

TSA091723

WP

WP

[1] Zoë-Jane  DAVIES

Danielle EAGAR Walkover

3

4

TSA072223

TSA081490

WP

Winelands

Jenna KALIS

Marline STOOP 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA101152

TSA081572

Winelands

WP

Katinka  HANEKOM

Robyn BURKE Walkover

7

8

TSA091361

TSA091681

WP

WP

Jenna THERON

[2] Mia VILJOEN 6-2, 6-1

Danielle EAGAR

Marline STOOP

6-0, 6-0

Robyn BURKE

Jenna THERON

Walkover

Marline STOOP

Jenna THERON

6-3, 7-5

Marline STOOP

Danielle EAGAR

Robyn BURKE Walkover

Robyn BURKE

C1

BYE

Jenna KALIS

C2

BYE

[2] Mia VILJOEN

Jenna KALIS

[2] Mia VILJOEN

6-4, 6-3

Jenna KALIS

D1

BYE

BYE
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